
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Lansing Catholic                 Team Points -69-
6 874 6 Josie BISHOP 10 18:38.4 5:59
7 880 7 Grace WONCH 11 18:38.7 6:00

11 876 9 Anna DRAUER 9 18:51.1 6:04
17 875 14 Isabelle CURRIE 10 19:06.0 6:08
42 878 33 Frances MELINN 12 19:49.1 6:22
59 879 (43) Avery MILLER 11 20:11.8 6:30
88 877 (59) Lindsey LUDWIG 10 20:38.5 6:38

2.  Pewamo-Westphalia                 Team Points -179-
4 911 4 Alyssa KRAMER 11 18:27.5 5:56

22 909 17 Calista GEORGE 9 19:12.9 6:11
39 910 30 Jenna KEILEN 11 19:44.1 6:21
82 915 55 Delaney SMITH 11 20:34.7 6:37

107 912 73 Monica PUNG 9 20:52.6 6:43
114 913 (78) Katherine SCHAFER 9 20:57.3 6:44
163 914 (115) Charlotte SIMON 11 21:34.6 6:56

3.  Saugatuck                 Team Points -189-
13 940 11 Alina MARTINSON 12 18:59.7 6:06
31 937 23 Lyvia CURTIS 11 19:30.4 6:16
36 942 28 Kamryn SIXBERRY 11 19:41.4 6:20
70 938 48 Ellyse HEYSER 9 20:21.0 6:33

115 943 79 Savannah VANDENBERG 12 20:57.4 6:44
182 941 (127) Ryann MONROE 9 21:59.5 7:04
241 939 (179) Rain KALLEWARD 10 24:36.5 7:55

4.  Jackson Lumen Christi                 Team Points -233-
1 866 1 Samantha SCHROEDER 11 18:07.0 5:49

27 863 21 Macy FAZEKAS 12 19:22.5 6:14
94 868 63 Ella WORTHING 9 20:42.8 6:40
96 865 64 Mila SCHEELE 9 20:43.0 6:40

120 867 84 Sophia TRACHSEL 10 21:00.2 6:45
153 862 (107) Rachel DEVRIE 11 21:28.4 6:54
168 864 (117) Helen LEFERE 11 21:38.1 6:57
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5.  Blissfield                 Team Points -235-
3 782 3 Hope MILLER 12 18:17.5 5:53

20 781 16 Anna HALLETT 11 19:10.5 6:10
51 784 38 Hailey SILLS 12 19:58.3 6:25

122 783 85 Revan RICKER 10 21:00.6 6:45
136 780 93 Kaleea BRAUN 11 21:14.5 6:50
139 785 (95) Mollie YEAGER 9 21:16.0 6:50
145 779 (100) Natalie BENITEZ 12 21:22.0 6:52

6.  Hart                 Team Points -249-
23 858 18 Natalie ROSEMA 11 19:13.4 6:11
49 856 37 Emma MILLER 9 19:57.4 6:25
68 859 46 Alaina SCHANER 10 20:18.7 6:32
92 857 62 Bryn RILEY 10 20:41.9 6:39

123 861 86 Luisa VANDER ZWAAG 10 21:05.2 6:47
166 860 (116) Abigail STUDER 12 21:36.2 6:57
195 855 (136) Kenai KOKX 12 22:18.3 7:10

7.  McBain                 Team Points -286-
19 892 15 Caelyn TORRY 10 19:08.4 6:09
65 891 45 Madelyn REININK 11 20:17.4 6:31
80 888 53 Mya BRONKEMA 9 20:31.8 6:36

105 890 71 Kayden HINTON 11 20:51.2 6:42
147 893 102 Grace WILSON 9 21:22.5 6:52
178 889 (124) Madilynn FANCETT 10 21:50.3 7:01
190 894 (133) Bailee ZEIGLER 9 22:08.8 7:07

8.  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -291-
34 956 26 Emma KERR 10 19:35.7 6:18
40 953 31 Molly Kate HOLLANDSWORTH 11 19:44.7 6:21
90 951 61 Betty CORDNER 10 20:41.6 6:39

117 954 81 Stella HOUDEK 11 20:58.6 6:45
135 957 92 Ruby RHEIN 9 21:12.6 6:49
143 952 (99) Emily DUNPHY 11 21:21.2 6:52
172 955 (119) Elin JAGER 9 21:41.2 6:58
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9.  Olivet                 Team Points -291-
5 903 5 Tiya FELDPAUSCH 10 18:32.2 5:57

24 902 19 Lily BRITTON 9 19:17.9 6:12
78 905 52 Madelynn PATTERSON 9 20:30.7 6:36

102 906 70 Emily PETERS 12 20:45.8 6:40
204 908 145 Haylie VANDERWAL 12 22:41.7 7:18
223 904 (162) Anna LONDON 9 23:06.0 7:26
236 907 (174) Abigail REDFIELD 12 23:50.6 7:40

10.  Grandville Calvin Christian                 Team Points -297-
58 840 42 Aletta SCHOLTEN 12 20:10.9 6:29
73 836 50 Faith JENKINS 11 20:23.7 6:33
86 834 57 Joellah BOUWMAN 10 20:38.1 6:38

100 839 68 Lynnae MEENGS 10 20:45.0 6:40
116 835 80 Maria CAMPBELL 12 20:57.6 6:44
155 838 (108) Annika KAUFFMAN 9 21:29.9 6:55
221 837 (161) Adele JEWETT 11 22:59.1 7:23

11.  GR Covenant Christian                 Team Points -357-
56 825 41 Shelby KUIPER 11 20:04.5 6:27
89 822 60 Kate DEVRIES 9 20:38.7 6:38
99 826 67 Lydia MINDERHOUD 11 20:44.9 6:40

132 820 91 Sarah BLEYENBERG 12 21:10.6 6:48
142 823 98 Leah ELZINGA 9 21:19.1 6:51
151 821 (106) Anna DEVRIES 11 21:27.6 6:54
188 824 (131) Abbie KOOLE 10 22:04.9 7:06

12.  Remus Chippewa Hills                 Team Points -362-
15 928 13 Dory SIMON 10 19:05.9 6:08
47 925 36 Quinn HATFIELD 12 19:55.5 6:24
87 927 58 Peyton NELLIS 10 20:38.3 6:38

161 926 113 Conley HOWARD 9 21:32.9 6:56
201 924 142 Ava HARRIS 10 22:31.6 7:15
217 923 (157) Joie ARNTZ 9 22:55.4 7:22
229 929 (167) Leah STOREY 12 23:20.6 7:30

13.  Kent City                 Team Points -375-
10 870 8 Elliana MAX 10 18:47.4 6:02
52 873 39 Shelby ZIMMER 10 20:00.9 6:26

131 872 90 Joselyn VOGEL 9 21:10.4 6:48
169 869 118 Bayla CURTIS 9 21:40.2 6:58
173 871 120 Brooke SCHEIDEL 9 21:41.5 6:58
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246 1505 (184) Hayla GOBLE 12 25:11.0 8:06

14.  Caro                 Team Points -415-
12 811 10 Violet TETIL 11 18:56.5 6:05
35 810 27 Jocelyn TETIL 9 19:39.0 6:19

108 809 74 Averie STEFANOVSKY 10 20:52.7 6:43
199 812 140 Lexi WEGNER 12 22:28.4 7:14
225 807 164 Evelyn BRUCE 9 23:11.5 7:27
247 808 (185) Kylie MCINTOSH 10 25:14.2 8:07

15.  GR NorthPointe Christian                 Team Points -419-
44 833 35 Kylie ZWIEP 9 19:53.8 6:24

118 831 82 Jenny WOZNICK 9 20:58.8 6:45
141 829 97 Danika LOPEZ 10 21:18.6 6:51
146 830 101 Jennifer POPP 12 21:22.5 6:52
149 827 104 Dylan BOSMA 12 21:24.8 6:53
156 828 (109) Kora KOK 11 21:31.3 6:55
157 832 (110) Eliana ZWIEP 9 21:31.4 6:55

16.  Benzie Central                 Team Points -420-
43 775 34 Avery KELLY 10 19:51.5 6:23
71 776 49 Maggie MCCLELLAN 10 20:23.0 6:33

111 772 76 Kristina BOTT 9 20:55.7 6:44
177 777 123 Ingrid MOLINS RALLO 10 21:48.8 7:01
197 773 138 Mathilde CORNET VIEILLY 11 22:20.3 7:11
198 778 (139) Sadee WENKEL 9 22:28.2 7:13
206 774 (147) Kaitlynn KAPLE 10 22:43.4 7:18

17.  Plymouth Christian Academy                 Team Points -428-
32 916 24 Anamaria BRAZDAU 9 19:30.8 6:16
37 917 29 Madi HARE 12 19:41.6 6:20

150 920 105 Rachel MEEK 10 21:25.1 6:53
186 921 129 Zipporah TRAN 12 22:03.6 7:06
200 918 141 Peyton MARSHALL 11 22:30.9 7:14
249 922 (187) Katie VICK 10 25:16.4 8:08
250 919 (188) Carolyn MCKINNIE 12 25:16.5 8:08

18.  Bath                 Team Points -436-
33 770 25 Anna POPPEMA 12 19:34.4 6:18
81 768 54 Teagan KUYKENDALL 9 20:32.9 6:36

109 769 75 Courtney LAWHORNE 10 20:52.8 6:43
159 765 112 Africa BELTRAN 12 21:31.7 6:55
232 766 170 Taz DAVIS 10 23:30.4 7:33
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255 771 (193) Everly SHANNON 9 29:15.1 9:24

19.  Saginaw Valley Lutheran                 Team Points -450-
41 932 32 Lindsey CMEYLA 10 19:48.7 6:22
98 930 66 Emily BEETHE 11 20:44.5 6:40

101 931 69 Bethany CMEYLA 10 20:45.0 6:40
158 935 111 Maryn HYATT 12 21:31.5 6:55
234 934 172 Rachael HEIKKINEN 11 23:34.9 7:35
248 933 (186) Natalie HABITZ 10 25:15.3 8:07
251 936 (189) Leah KEUP 11 26:09.1 8:25

20.  Bronson                 Team Points -478-
30 803 22 Ashlynn HARRIS 12 19:30.0 6:16
69 801 47 Alonna GOODSELL 11 20:19.8 6:32

179 805 125 Miriam SANCHEZ 11 21:52.0 7:02
187 802 130 Piper GRIGSBY 9 22:04.1 7:06
214 800 154 Adelynn COSBY 9 22:50.0 7:20
219 806 (159) Lydia WELLS 12 22:58.3 7:23
235 804 (173) Elizabeth ORTIZ 11 23:35.1 7:35

21.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -481-
77 852 51 Stefi RESKEVICS 11 20:29.8 6:35

125 849 87 Sophia BATISTRERI 10 21:08.2 6:48
129 851 89 Gabi REMPE 10 21:10.0 6:48
176 853 122 Fran WARREN 12 21:46.3 7:00
189 848 132 Lizzie BASSETT 12 22:07.5 7:07
196 850 (137) Taya PRICE-THATCHER 9 22:18.9 7:10
216 854 (156) Anna WOODHAM 10 22:55.4 7:22

22.  Leslie                 Team Points -483-
2 881 2 Hailey CREISHER 12 18:11.2 5:51

119 883 83 Margaret GUERRA-HARRISON 10 20:59.2 6:45
148 882 103 Leah FLANNERY 10 21:24.0 6:53
180 884 126 Madisyn HUNTER 10 21:55.3 7:03
231 886 169 Emily OKLEY 9 23:29.4 7:33
252 885 (190) Makya ISHAM 11 26:24.8 8:30
254 887 (192) Anastasia WHITTAKER 10 28:54.8 9:18
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23.  Stanton Central Montcalm                 Team Points -500-
53 945 40 Grace COSTON 12 20:01.0 6:26
84 944 56 Braelyn BUNTING 12 20:36.9 6:38

113 948 77 Andrea ROLSTON 11 20:56.5 6:44
212 949 152 Logan TRYGSTAD 12 22:48.5 7:20
237 950 175 Carley WELLMAN 10 23:51.0 7:40
242 946 (180) Peyten HANSEN 9 24:39.6 7:56
253 947 (191) Julianna JAMES 12 28:42.4 9:14

24.  Bridgman                 Team Points -558-
62 798 44 Kandin SHULER 12 20:14.9 6:31

140 795 96 Anna HOWELL 10 21:17.6 6:51
175 797 121 Kaylin PINKOWSKI 10 21:44.2 6:59
205 793 146 Evangeline BROWN 10 22:42.1 7:18
211 799 151 Stella ULLIG 11 22:47.6 7:20
228 796 (166) Angel MILAM 11 23:18.4 7:30
239 794 (177) Abigail DOUGLASS 10 24:27.0 7:52

25.  Fennville                 Team Points -577-
14 818 12 Isabelle SLITER 11 19:00.9 6:07

137 814 94 Samantha GILES 12 21:14.7 6:50
207 813 148 Marisol DIAZ 12 22:43.4 7:18
215 817 155 Martiza ROSAS 11 22:54.4 7:22
230 819 168 Nidia VILLALOBOS 9 23:22.9 7:31
240 816 (178) Adriana HICKS 11 24:34.5 7:54
243 815 (181) Camila HERNANDEZ 11 24:42.3 7:57

26.  Boyne City                 Team Points -588-
106 787 72 Hailee BERTELS 10 20:52.0 6:42
127 790 88 Delaney LITTLE 12 21:09.4 6:48
194 789 135 Allison KUJAWSKI 9 22:16.7 7:10
203 788 144 Cambrynne GIEM 12 22:34.5 7:15
208 791 149 Bridget MCHUGH 12 22:45.0 7:19
209 792 (150) Hazel OGDEN 12 22:45.0 7:19
226 786 (165) Cora BELFORD 9 23:12.4 7:28
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27.  Grass Lake                 Team Points -609-
97 845 65 Adalyn JARCHOW 10 20:43.4 6:40

162 847 114 Adeline STORMONT 11 21:33.2 6:56
193 844 134 Taylor HOPPE 12 22:14.3 7:09
202 842 143 Elise BULLOCK 11 22:34.3 7:15
213 846 153 Ava KRUISE 10 22:49.1 7:20
220 843 (160) Makenzie HILBERER 11 22:59.0 7:23
238 841 (176) Aspyn BROWNING 11 24:00.1 7:43

28.  Monroe St. Mary CC                 Team Points -640-
26 899 20 Isabella (bella) LAFOUNTAIN 12 19:20.8 6:13

184 897 128 Juleigh HUSBY 11 22:02.2 7:05
218 898 158 Leona KNUDSEN 12 22:56.9 7:23
224 901 163 Lauren PEPPERS 12 23:07.4 7:26
233 900 171 Makayla MARKGRAFF 10 23:34.2 7:35
244 896 (182) Kylie DUBKE 9 24:46.4 7:58
245 895 (183) Ella CALKINS 12 25:05.0 8:04
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Girls Division 3
1 1 866 Samantha SCHROEDER 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:49.3 11:49.5 17:36.2 18:07.0 5:49
2 2 881 Hailey CREISHER 12 Leslie 5:40.5 11:40.3 17:35.2 18:11.2 5:51
3 3 782 Hope MILLER 12 Blissfield 5:40.8 11:48.3 17:39.3 18:17.5 5:53
4 4 911 Alyssa KRAMER 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:53.0 11:53.2 17:53.9 18:27.5 5:56
5 5 903 Tiya FELDPAUSCH 10 Olivet 5:53.9 11:49.4 17:52.6 18:32.2 5:57
6 6 874 Josie BISHOP 10 Lansing Catholic 5:53.3 12:01.0 18:06.0 18:38.4 5:59
7 7 880 Grace WONCH 11 Lansing Catholic 5:51.3 11:59.2 18:05.3 18:38.7 6:00
8 (<5) 1994 Alaina CIVINSKAS 9 Roscommon 5:56.6 11:59.9 18:05.6 18:39.7 6:00
9 (<5) 1959 Brynne SCHULTE 12 Elk Rapids 5:53.1 12:00.4 18:06.4 18:44.1 6:01

10 8 870 Elliana MAX 10 Kent City 5:52.8 12:00.5 18:10.4 18:47.4 6:02
11 9 876 Anna DRAUER 9 Lansing Catholic 6:03.5 12:15.6 18:16.7 18:51.1 6:04
12 10 811 Violet TETIL 11 Caro 5:53.9 12:08.1 18:21.1 18:56.5 6:05
13 11 940 Alina MARTINSON 12 Saugatuck 6:01.9 12:08.9 18:18.6 18:59.7 6:06
14 12 818 Isabelle SLITER 11 Fennville 5:44.4 12:04.8 18:23.3 19:00.9 6:07
15 13 928 Dory SIMON 10 Remus Chippewa Hills 5:53.8 12:09.0 18:28.0 19:05.9 6:08
16 (<5) 1973 Kamryn SALLADAY 11 Lakeview 5:55.1 12:15.5 18:30.5 19:05.9 6:08
17 14 875 Isabelle CURRIE 10 Lansing Catholic 6:03.8 12:17.4 18:31.4 19:06.0 6:08
18 (<5) 1950 Tala CARLIN 9 Buchanan 5:55.9 12:09.5 18:26.5 19:06.5 6:09
19 15 892 Caelyn TORRY 10 McBain 5:54.3 12:15.0 18:31.0 19:08.4 6:09
20 16 781 Anna HALLETT 11 Blissfield 6:01.8 12:17.7 18:31.8 19:10.5 6:10
21 (<5) 1983 Abigail REIS 12 Millington 6:04.2 12:20.8 18:34.7 19:11.9 6:10
22 17 909 Calista GEORGE 9 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:54.1 12:10.6 18:35.4 19:12.9 6:11
23 18 858 Natalie ROSEMA 11 Hart 6:03.2 12:19.5 18:36.1 19:13.4 6:11
24 19 902 Lily BRITTON 9 Olivet 6:02.7 12:19.9 18:40.0 19:17.9 6:12
25 (<5) 1979 Mattie GAGNE 12 Midland Bullock Creek 6:03.6 12:17.2 18:39.5 19:19.8 6:13
26 20 899 Isabella (bella) LAFOUNTAIN 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:04.0 12:28.9 18:45.3 19:20.8 6:13
27 21 863 Macy FAZEKAS 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:10.6 12:29.8 18:47.7 19:22.5 6:14
28 (<5) 1958 Anna PRAY 12 Elk Rapids 6:01.0 12:23.6 18:47.8 19:23.0 6:14
29 (<5) 1992 Marlowe WALCOTT 11 Reed City 6:00.1 12:25.3 18:49.5 19:28.2 6:16
30 22 803 Ashlynn HARRIS 12 Bronson 6:02.2 12:26.6 18:53.6 19:30.0 6:16
31 23 937 Lyvia CURTIS 11 Saugatuck 6:04.6 12:32.6 18:54.4 19:30.4 6:16
32 24 916 Anamaria BRAZDAU 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:04.6 12:25.9 18:55.5 19:30.8 6:16
33 25 770 Anna POPPEMA 12 Bath 6:20.5 12:41.3 18:57.4 19:34.4 6:18
34 26 956 Emma KERR 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:03.0 12:32.3 18:58.0 19:35.7 6:18
35 27 810 Jocelyn TETIL 9 Caro 6:04.9 12:33.1 18:58.0 19:39.0 6:19
36 28 942 Kamryn SIXBERRY 11 Saugatuck 6:05.8 12:38.5 19:04.9 19:41.4 6:20
37 29 917 Madi HARE 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:04.0 12:31.7 19:07.0 19:41.6 6:20
38 (<5) 1948 Ella HEFFNER 12 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 6:05.6 12:36.0 19:06.9 19:41.6 6:20
39 30 910 Jenna KEILEN 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:14.8 12:39.1 19:05.0 19:44.1 6:21
40 31 953 Molly Kate HOLLANDSWORTH 11 Traverse City St. Francis 6:01.0 12:31.5 19:02.2 19:44.7 6:21
41 32 932 Lindsey CMEYLA 10 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:15.7 12:43.3 19:12.8 19:48.7 6:22
42 33 878 Frances MELINN 12 Lansing Catholic 6:15.0 12:46.2 19:14.7 19:49.1 6:22
43 34 775 Avery KELLY 10 Benzie Central 6:03.0 12:34.2 19:11.7 19:51.5 6:23
44 35 833 Kylie ZWIEP 9 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:12.0 12:48.4 19:16.0 19:53.8 6:24
45 (<5) 1997 Ellie BEACH 11 Sanford-Meridian 6:19.5 12:52.2 19:19.6 19:55.0 6:24
46 (<5) 1976 Madisyn WANSTEAD 10 LeRoy Pine River 6:03.5 12:42.9 19:19.1 19:55.4 6:24
47 36 925 Quinn HATFIELD 12 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:18.4 12:51.7 19:19.3 19:55.5 6:24
48 (<5) 1996 Sage PALMER 9 Sandusky 6:23.0 12:54.1 19:21.5 19:55.6 6:24
49 37 856 Emma MILLER 9 Hart 6:07.9 12:47.6 19:21.5 19:57.4 6:25
50 (<5) 1966 Makinna FOGLESONG 11 Ithaca 6:14.6 12:51.4 19:18.7 19:57.6 6:25
51 38 784 Hailey SILLS 12 Blissfield 6:19.7 12:53.5 19:20.6 19:58.3 6:25
52 39 873 Shelby ZIMMER 10 Kent City 6:28.2 13:00.0 19:26.5 20:00.9 6:26
53 40 945 Grace COSTON 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:14.0 12:48.6 19:23.7 20:01.0 6:26
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54 (<5) 1985 Sydney KNIEPER 9 New Lothrop 6:21.7 12:52.6 19:25.6 20:01.5 6:26
55 (<5) 1998 Esther CAHILL 10 Saranac 6:31.1 13:03.6 19:28.4 20:01.6 6:26
56 41 825 Shelby KUIPER 11 GR Covenant Christian 6:13.3 12:50.6 19:23.2 20:04.5 6:27
57 (<5) 1962 Nico TRIEBOLD 11 Grayling 6:07.1 12:40.3 19:24.2 20:08.2 6:28
58 42 840 Aletta SCHOLTEN 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:15.7 13:04.8 19:36.0 20:10.9 6:29
59 (43) 879 Avery MILLER 11 Lansing Catholic 6:15.0 12:51.7 19:30.7 20:11.8 6:30
60 (<5) 1944 Taylor STANCZAK 10 Almont 6:20.1 13:03.8 19:35.9 20:11.9 6:30
61 (<5) 1951 Maryrose HALBERG 12 Charlevoix 6:20.3 12:54.0 19:35.3 20:13.9 6:30
62 44 798 Kandin SHULER 12 Bridgman 6:14.3 12:51.0 19:35.7 20:14.9 6:31
63 (<5) 1945 Olivia BROWN 10 Bad Axe 6:14.8 12:51.9 19:34.6 20:15.9 6:31
64 (<5) 1949 Avery HAYNES 9 Brooklyn Columbia Central 6:32.4 13:15.9 19:44.7 20:16.9 6:31
65 45 891 Madelyn REININK 11 McBain 6:30.6 13:08.4 19:43.5 20:17.4 6:31
66 (<5) 1993 Piper LYON 10 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:20.6 13:05.4 19:41.8 20:17.7 6:31
67 (<5) 1978 Betsy GOODEN 11 Manton 6:20.9 13:09.7 19:39.1 20:17.9 6:32
68 46 859 Alaina SCHANER 10 Hart 6:22.2 13:08.6 19:45.4 20:18.7 6:32
69 47 801 Alonna GOODSELL 11 Bronson 6:17.5 13:01.4 19:43.1 20:19.8 6:32
70 48 938 Ellyse HEYSER 9 Saugatuck 6:21.7 13:10.0 19:44.6 20:21.0 6:33
71 49 776 Maggie MCCLELLAN 10 Benzie Central 6:18.0 13:04.5 19:45.1 20:23.0 6:33
72 (<5) 1971 Faith HELSEL 10 Lake City 6:22.1 13:09.0 19:45.8 20:23.2 6:33
73 50 836 Faith JENKINS 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:28.7 13:06.5 19:46.2 20:23.7 6:33
74 (<5) 1975 Lily SISSON 9 LeRoy Pine River 6:22.1 13:08.1 19:46.8 20:24.5 6:34
75 (<5) 1980 Sarah NOTHSTINE 10 Midland Bullock Creek 6:22.6 13:03.8 19:47.3 20:25.4 6:34
76 (<5) 1970 Aaliyah HILLIER 10 Kalkaska 6:27.6 13:09.4 19:48.1 20:25.8 6:34
77 51 852 Stefi RESKEVICS 11 Harbor Springs 6:16.2 13:04.5 19:51.4 20:29.8 6:35
78 52 905 Madelynn PATTERSON 9 Olivet 6:22.6 13:04.4 19:48.2 20:30.7 6:36
79 (<5) 1986 Laura CASTREJON 11 Newaygo 6:17.1 13:03.8 19:50.9 20:31.7 6:36
80 53 888 Mya BRONKEMA 9 McBain 6:30.7 13:10.2 19:53.6 20:31.8 6:36
81 54 768 Teagan KUYKENDALL 9 Bath 6:35.8 13:21.8 19:54.6 20:32.9 6:36
82 55 915 Delaney SMITH 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:33.5 13:18.1 19:57.9 20:34.7 6:37
83 (<5) 1946 Makenna GWISDALLA 12 Bad Axe 6:26.3 13:17.6 19:54.6 20:35.3 6:37
84 56 944 Braelyn BUNTING 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:29.1 13:14.9 20:03.0 20:36.9 6:38
85 (<5) 1960 Lydia POPP 10 Elkton-Pigeon-BP Laker 6:33.9 13:24.5 20:00.4 20:37.8 6:38
86 57 834 Joellah BOUWMAN 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:36.0 13:22.4 20:02.0 20:38.1 6:38
87 58 927 Peyton NELLIS 10 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:28.4 13:19.4 19:57.6 20:38.3 6:38
88 (59) 877 Lindsey LUDWIG 10 Lansing Catholic 6:04.1 12:26.7 19:48.2 20:38.5 6:38
89 60 822 Kate DEVRIES 9 GR Covenant Christian 6:30.9 13:19.8 20:04.2 20:38.7 6:38
90 61 951 Betty CORDNER 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:31.3 13:23.2 20:05.8 20:41.6 6:39
91 (<5) 1987 Ellason FOSTER 10 Newaygo 6:16.8 13:07.1 20:01.1 20:41.6 6:39
92 62 857 Bryn RILEY 10 Hart 6:28.2 13:19.5 20:04.5 20:41.9 6:39
93 (<5) 1972 Harlow HUGHES 10 Lake City 6:35.2 13:26.5 20:06.0 20:42.2 6:39
94 63 868 Ella WORTHING 9 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:35.9 13:25.7 20:09.3 20:42.8 6:40
95 (<5) 1952 Ruby GROSS 10 Chesaning 6:30.3 13:18.4 20:05.8 20:42.8 6:40
96 64 865 Mila SCHEELE 9 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:33.4 13:23.7 20:07.8 20:43.0 6:40
97 65 845 Adalyn JARCHOW 10 Grass Lake 6:25.5 13:17.9 20:04.2 20:43.4 6:40
98 66 930 Emily BEETHE 11 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:24.0 13:10.8 20:05.0 20:44.5 6:40
99 67 826 Lydia MINDERHOUD 11 GR Covenant Christian 6:26.6 13:17.9 20:09.6 20:44.9 6:40

100 68 839 Lynnae MEENGS 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:29.7 13:17.9 20:07.1 20:45.0 6:40
101 69 931 Bethany CMEYLA 10 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:26.1 13:18.0 20:07.9 20:45.0 6:40
102 70 906 Emily PETERS 12 Olivet 6:32.0 13:23.8 20:07.6 20:45.8 6:40
103 (<5) 1977 Georgia HAAG 12 Manistee 6:25.8 13:18.1 20:06.8 20:47.6 6:41
104 (<5) 1988 Alison MURRAY 10 Niles Brandywine 6:27.3 13:22.0 20:13.8 20:49.9 6:42
105 71 890 Kayden HINTON 11 McBain 6:22.9 13:08.3 20:09.2 20:51.2 6:42
106 72 787 Hailee BERTELS 10 Boyne City 6:34.9 13:24.9 20:12.5 20:52.0 6:42
107 73 912 Monica PUNG 9 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:40.0 13:32.1 20:17.5 20:52.6 6:43
108 74 809 Averie STEFANOVSKY 10 Caro 6:27.0 13:21.5 20:13.4 20:52.7 6:43
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109 75 769 Courtney LAWHORNE 10 Bath 6:35.2 13:19.9 20:09.1 20:52.8 6:43
110 (<5) 1963 Brynlee SWIHART 11 Hanover-Horton 6:32.9 13:17.6 20:11.0 20:54.9 6:43
111 76 772 Kristina BOTT 9 Benzie Central 6:31.8 13:28.1 20:16.0 20:55.7 6:44
112 (<5) 1967 Brynleigh GRIFFITHS 10 Jonesville 6:38.6 13:33.2 20:20.1 20:56.3 6:44
113 77 948 Andrea ROLSTON 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:33.8 13:21.0 20:15.4 20:56.5 6:44
114 (78) 913 Katherine SCHAFER 9 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:39.5 13:32.6 20:21.6 20:57.3 6:44
115 79 943 Savannah VANDENBERG 12 Saugatuck 6:27.8 13:28.0 20:18.9 20:57.4 6:44
116 80 835 Maria CAMPBELL 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:35.4 13:26.0 20:17.7 20:57.6 6:44
117 81 954 Stella HOUDEK 11 Traverse City St. Francis 6:26.0 13:26.5 20:20.6 20:58.6 6:45
118 82 831 Jenny WOZNICK 9 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:28.4 13:26.3 20:19.0 20:58.8 6:45
119 83 883 Margaret GUERRA-HARRISON 10 Leslie 6:36.2 13:30.7 20:22.6 20:59.2 6:45
120 84 867 Sophia TRACHSEL 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:36.4 13:32.4 20:22.8 21:00.2 6:45
121 (<5) 1955 Allison BURNS 9 Constantine 6:34.8 13:34.2 20:23.1 21:00.4 6:45
122 85 783 Revan RICKER 10 Blissfield 6:42.5 13:31.6 20:19.7 21:00.6 6:45
123 86 861 Luisa VANDER ZWAAG 10 Hart 6:34.8 13:31.5 20:25.8 21:05.2 6:47
124 (<5) 1999 Christina PAKE 12 Standish Sterling 6:37.9 13:35.8 20:29.7 21:07.3 6:47
125 87 849 Sophia BATISTRERI 10 Harbor Springs 6:35.0 13:34.3 20:33.1 21:08.2 6:48
126 (<5) 1964 Lillian AMBLER 12 Homer 6:34.1 13:36.1 20:31.7 21:08.5 6:48
127 88 790 Delaney LITTLE 12 Boyne City 6:40.9 13:47.1 20:30.7 21:09.4 6:48
128 (<5) 1982 Claire BURROWS 9 Millington 6:39.8 13:44.6 20:32.6 21:09.5 6:48
129 89 851 Gabi REMPE 10 Harbor Springs 6:32.7 13:39.4 20:33.2 21:10.0 6:48
130 (<5) 1981 Brynn BURROWS 9 Millington 6:40.8 13:44.8 20:33.4 21:10.0 6:48
131 90 872 Joselyn VOGEL 9 Kent City 6:42.6 13:38.2 20:32.2 21:10.4 6:48
132 91 820 Sarah BLEYENBERG 12 GR Covenant Christian 6:36.4 13:36.6 20:32.2 21:10.6 6:48
133 (<5) 1991 Clarissa BAESE 12 Ovid-Elsie 6:31.7 13:30.3 20:27.7 21:11.2 6:49
134 (<5) 1968 Joleane GULLEDGE 11 Jonesville 6:39.3 13:36.1 20:35.7 21:12.0 6:49
135 92 957 Ruby RHEIN 9 Traverse City St. Francis 6:33.7 13:44.2 20:34.1 21:12.6 6:49
136 93 780 Kaleea BRAUN 11 Blissfield 6:27.8 13:27.7 20:31.8 21:14.5 6:50
137 94 814 Samantha GILES 12 Fennville 6:42.8 13:44.6 20:35.2 21:14.7 6:50
138 (<5) 1969 Keira KNIGHT 11 Jonesville 6:34.7 13:38.1 20:36.6 21:14.7 6:50
139 (95) 785 Mollie YEAGER 9 Blissfield 6:40.4 13:34.4 20:37.1 21:16.0 6:50
140 96 795 Anna HOWELL 10 Bridgman 6:32.7 13:36.2 20:40.8 21:17.6 6:51
141 97 829 Danika LOPEZ 10 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:44.5 13:46.5 20:39.3 21:18.6 6:51
142 98 823 Leah ELZINGA 9 GR Covenant Christian 6:34.3 13:32.4 20:35.9 21:19.1 6:51
143 (99) 952 Emily DUNPHY 11 Traverse City St. Francis 6:28.0 13:32.3 20:36.7 21:21.2 6:52
144 (<5) 1954 Josslyn HANDY 9 Clinton 6:45.3 13:49.2 20:38.9 21:21.9 6:52
145 (100) 779 Natalie BENITEZ 12 Blissfield 6:52.5 13:54.6 20:46.2 21:22.0 6:52
146 101 830 Jennifer POPP 12 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:40.9 13:52.6 20:43.6 21:22.5 6:52
147 102 893 Grace WILSON 9 McBain 6:39.8 13:42.7 20:45.4 21:22.5 6:52
148 103 882 Leah FLANNERY 10 Leslie 6:39.8 13:38.6 20:47.5 21:24.0 6:53
149 104 827 Dylan BOSMA 12 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:47.7 13:53.6 20:46.7 21:24.8 6:53
150 105 920 Rachel MEEK 10 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:40.3 13:50.2 20:46.4 21:25.1 6:53
151 (106) 821 Anna DEVRIES 11 GR Covenant Christian 6:33.6 13:22.8 20:43.8 21:27.6 6:54
152 (<5) 1956 Anna DAVIDHIZAR 9 Constantine 6:39.0 13:51.5 20:49.8 21:27.9 6:54
153 (107) 862 Rachel DEVRIE 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 7:02.1 14:03.1 20:52.7 21:28.4 6:54
154 (<5) 1984 Takoda HOLICKI 10 Montrose 6:53.6 13:55.4 20:48.2 21:28.6 6:54
155 (108) 838 Annika KAUFFMAN 9 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:49.8 13:55.9 20:53.8 21:29.9 6:55
156 (109) 828 Kora KOK 11 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:50.8 13:56.5 20:51.6 21:31.3 6:55
157 (110) 832 Eliana ZWIEP 9 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:44.4 13:53.8 20:49.9 21:31.4 6:55
158 111 935 Maryn HYATT 12 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:43.6 13:47.7 20:51.0 21:31.5 6:55
159 112 765 Africa BELTRAN 12 Bath 6:47.3 13:58.5 20:53.3 21:31.7 6:55
160 (<5) 1953 Grace FARRELL 10 Clinton 6:48.1 13:49.9 20:51.5 21:32.3 6:55
161 113 926 Conley HOWARD 9 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:42.7 13:52.2 20:52.0 21:32.9 6:56
162 114 847 Adeline STORMONT 11 Grass Lake 6:39.3 13:47.2 20:54.6 21:33.2 6:56
163 (115) 914 Charlotte SIMON 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:45.5 13:45.7 20:52.1 21:34.6 6:56
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164 (<5) 2002 Allison GAUTSCHE 11 Union City 6:50.3 13:58.2 20:52.5 21:35.3 6:56
165 (<5) 1995 Laura JANISSE 11 Roscommon 6:38.7 13:52.3 20:59.8 21:35.4 6:56
166 (116) 860 Abigail STUDER 12 Hart 6:52.6 13:57.2 20:56.0 21:36.2 6:57
167 (<5) 2001 Emily SATKOWIAK 11 Stockbridge 6:53.0 13:54.8 20:55.0 21:36.5 6:57
168 (117) 864 Helen LEFERE 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:52.1 13:59.0 20:56.3 21:38.1 6:57
169 118 869 Bayla CURTIS 9 Kent City 6:59.5 14:08.0 21:09.7 21:40.2 6:58
170 (<5) 1989 Braelynn CHIOTTI 11 Ottawa Lake Whiteford 6:51.4 14:00.1 21:01.6 21:40.8 6:58
171 (<5) 1957 Shiaire LITTLE 11 Dearborn Heights Robichaud 6:51.8 13:53.8 21:05.8 21:41.0 6:58
172 (119) 955 Elin JAGER 9 Traverse City St. Francis 6:42.8 13:59.0 21:00.0 21:41.2 6:58
173 120 871 Brooke SCHEIDEL 9 Kent City 7:00.0 14:08.2 21:03.4 21:41.5 6:58
174 (<5) 1942 Kadence AGER 9 Algonac 6:39.5 13:57.1 21:01.1 21:43.9 6:59
175 121 797 Kaylin PINKOWSKI 10 Bridgman 6:45.3 13:56.8 21:03.9 21:44.2 6:59
176 122 853 Fran WARREN 12 Harbor Springs 6:44.0 14:04.0 21:07.5 21:46.3 7:00
177 123 777 Ingrid MOLINS RALLO 10 Benzie Central 6:34.4 13:51.1 21:05.6 21:48.8 7:01
178 (124) 889 Madilynn FANCETT 10 McBain 6:44.4 13:54.8 21:07.9 21:50.3 7:01
179 125 805 Miriam SANCHEZ 11 Bronson 6:37.8 13:50.2 21:05.9 21:52.0 7:02
180 126 884 Madisyn HUNTER 10 Leslie 6:40.0 14:04.0 21:14.3 21:55.3 7:03
181 (<5) 1974 Anika WEURDING 11 Lawton 7:01.9 14:22.2 21:19.6 21:57.0 7:03
182 (127) 941 Ryann MONROE 9 Saugatuck 6:43.4 14:02.5 21:16.1 21:59.5 7:04
183 (<5) 1990 Briar WING 12 Ottawa Lake Whiteford 6:50.8 14:04.5 21:19.6 22:00.6 7:05
184 128 897 Juleigh HUSBY 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:52.9 14:14.0 21:24.0 22:02.2 7:05
185 (<5) 2000 Lucy CHAPMAN 9 Stockbridge 6:53.5 14:01.0 21:21.8 22:02.2 7:05
186 129 921 Zipporah TRAN 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 7:02.6 14:15.5 21:28.7 22:03.6 7:06
187 130 802 Piper GRIGSBY 9 Bronson 6:39.1 13:55.7 21:21.2 22:04.1 7:06
188 (131) 824 Abbie KOOLE 10 GR Covenant Christian 6:38.1 13:58.6 21:23.7 22:04.9 7:06
189 132 848 Lizzie BASSETT 12 Harbor Springs 6:50.3 14:19.6 21:30.2 22:07.5 7:07
190 (133) 894 Bailee ZEIGLER 9 McBain 6:40.0 14:10.5 21:28.5 22:08.8 7:07
191 (<5) 1943 Laila EVOLA 12 Almont 6:50.0 14:06.3 21:20.5 22:09.3 7:07
192 (<5) 1965 Brynn LUSKY 9 Ida 7:00.6 14:30.8 21:37.4 22:13.5 7:09
193 134 844 Taylor HOPPE 12 Grass Lake 6:47.0 14:08.2 21:31.9 22:14.3 7:09
194 135 789 Allison KUJAWSKI 9 Boyne City 6:54.6 14:21.7 21:32.8 22:16.7 7:10
195 (136) 855 Kenai KOKX 12 Hart 6:42.1 13:59.1 21:33.1 22:18.3 7:10
196 (137) 850 Taya PRICE-THATCHER 9 Harbor Springs 6:53.9 14:22.4 21:34.9 22:18.9 7:10
197 138 773 Mathilde CORNET VIEILLY 11 Benzie Central 7:03.5 14:30.1 21:46.1 22:20.3 7:11
198 (139) 778 Sadee WENKEL 9 Benzie Central 6:51.1 14:11.4 21:43.4 22:28.2 7:13
199 140 812 Lexi WEGNER 12 Caro 6:59.7 14:26.1 21:42.9 22:28.4 7:14
200 141 918 Peyton MARSHALL 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 7:01.4 14:30.3 21:52.4 22:30.9 7:14
201 142 924 Ava HARRIS 10 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:55.1 14:15.9 21:48.0 22:31.6 7:15
202 143 842 Elise BULLOCK 11 Grass Lake 6:59.8 14:30.4 21:54.6 22:34.3 7:15
203 144 788 Cambrynne GIEM 12 Boyne City 7:06.0 14:35.9 21:53.7 22:34.5 7:15
204 145 908 Haylie VANDERWAL 12 Olivet 7:04.7 14:35.6 22:00.9 22:41.7 7:18
205 146 793 Evangeline BROWN 10 Bridgman 7:02.5 14:35.9 22:04.3 22:42.1 7:18
206 (147) 774 Kaitlynn KAPLE 10 Benzie Central 6:52.6 14:24.7 22:00.0 22:43.4 7:18
207 148 813 Marisol DIAZ 12 Fennville 7:24.4 14:57.4 22:08.0 22:43.4 7:18
208 149 791 Bridget MCHUGH 12 Boyne City 7:06.2 14:38.6 22:02.2 22:45.0 7:19
209 (150) 792 Hazel OGDEN 12 Boyne City 7:05.9 14:38.4 22:01.9 22:45.0 7:19
210 (<5) 2003 Miranda LOWELL 10 Watervliet 7:00.6 14:29.6 22:02.9 22:46.8 7:19
211 151 799 Stella ULLIG 11 Bridgman 6:57.9 14:36.2 22:04.7 22:47.6 7:20
212 152 949 Logan TRYGSTAD 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 7:09.6 14:39.7 22:03.1 22:48.5 7:20
213 153 846 Ava KRUISE 10 Grass Lake 7:17.0 14:56.2 22:11.0 22:49.1 7:20
214 154 800 Adelynn COSBY 9 Bronson 7:08.3 14:44.5 22:09.0 22:50.0 7:20
215 155 817 Martiza ROSAS 11 Fennville 7:20.1 14:54.7 22:14.9 22:54.4 7:22
216 (156) 854 Anna WOODHAM 10 Harbor Springs 6:46.8 14:26.6 22:10.9 22:55.4 7:22
217 (157) 923 Joie ARNTZ 9 Remus Chippewa Hills 7:12.7 14:45.2 22:15.3 22:55.4 7:22
218 158 898 Leona KNUDSEN 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:15.2 14:53.9 22:14.0 22:56.9 7:23
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219 (159) 806 Lydia WELLS 12 Bronson 7:07.1 14:52.3 22:17.2 22:58.3 7:23
220 (160) 843 Makenzie HILBERER 11 Grass Lake 7:16.6 14:56.1 22:15.3 22:59.0 7:23
221 (161) 837 Adele JEWETT 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 7:10.4 14:46.1 22:17.1 22:59.1 7:23
222 (<5) 1947 Janet ANDRADE 9 Bloomingdale 7:13.6 14:59.6 22:24.8 23:05.9 7:26
223 (162) 904 Anna LONDON 9 Olivet 7:11.8 14:51.4 22:21.4 23:06.0 7:26
224 163 901 Lauren PEPPERS 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:18.4 14:57.2 22:23.9 23:07.4 7:26
225 164 807 Evelyn BRUCE 9 Caro 7:16.7 15:08.1 22:28.6 23:11.5 7:27
226 (165) 786 Cora BELFORD 9 Boyne City 7:19.6 15:02.1 22:32.2 23:12.4 7:28
227 (<5) 1961 Alexis COLBURN 11 Erie Mason 7:23.4 14:59.6 22:33.3 23:17.9 7:29
228 (166) 796 Angel MILAM 11 Bridgman 7:14.8 14:55.7 22:36.8 23:18.4 7:30
229 (167) 929 Leah STOREY 12 Remus Chippewa Hills 7:24.4 14:59.7 22:34.3 23:20.6 7:30
230 168 819 Nidia VILLALOBOS 9 Fennville 7:26.2 15:15.7 22:43.4 23:22.9 7:31
231 169 886 Emily OKLEY 9 Leslie 7:22.6 15:03.3 22:46.1 23:29.4 7:33
232 170 766 Taz DAVIS 10 Bath 7:21.9 15:07.7 22:47.9 23:30.4 7:33
233 171 900 Makayla MARKGRAFF 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:18.8 15:02.4 22:52.5 23:34.2 7:35
234 172 934 Rachael HEIKKINEN 11 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 7:03.6 14:57.3 22:49.4 23:34.9 7:35
235 (173) 804 Elizabeth ORTIZ 11 Bronson 7:20.2 15:12.2 22:53.4 23:35.1 7:35
236 (174) 907 Abigail REDFIELD 12 Olivet 7:19.0 15:21.0 23:07.1 23:50.6 7:40
237 175 950 Carley WELLMAN 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 7:30.6 15:23.3 23:07.6 23:51.0 7:40
238 (176) 841 Aspyn BROWNING 11 Grass Lake 7:22.7 15:14.3 23:12.4 24:00.1 7:43
239 (177) 794 Abigail DOUGLASS 10 Bridgman 7:45.1 15:45.5 23:39.4 24:27.0 7:52
240 (178) 816 Adriana HICKS 11 Fennville 7:53.6 16:01.1 23:52.6 24:34.5 7:54
241 (179) 939 Rain KALLEWARD 10 Saugatuck 7:20.3 15:28.1 23:49.8 24:36.5 7:55
242 (180) 946 Peyten HANSEN 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 7:39.3 15:48.8 23:52.7 24:39.6 7:56
243 (181) 815 Camila HERNANDEZ 11 Fennville 8:01.8 16:13.2 24:00.8 24:42.3 7:57
244 (182) 896 Kylie DUBKE 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:42.6 16:01.0 24:02.4 24:46.4 7:58
245 (183) 895 Ella CALKINS 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:43.6 16:16.2 24:23.4 25:05.0 8:04
246 (184) 1505 Hayla GOBLE 12 Kent City 7:58.3 16:18.2 24:25.5 25:11.0 8:06
247 (185) 808 Kylie MCINTOSH 10 Caro 7:50.0 16:14.1 24:25.7 25:14.2 8:07
248 (186) 933 Natalie HABITZ 10 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 7:46.1 16:12.8 24:31.4 25:15.3 8:07
249 (187) 922 Katie VICK 10 Plymouth Christian Academy 7:43.9 16:08.7 24:28.4 25:16.4 8:08
250 (188) 919 Carolyn MCKINNIE 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 7:44.0 16:09.0 24:28.5 25:16.5 8:08
251 (189) 936 Leah KEUP 11 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 7:46.3 16:28.9 25:19.3 26:09.1 8:25
252 (190) 885 Makya ISHAM 11 Leslie 8:12.4 16:52.9 25:35.9 26:24.8 8:30
253 (191) 947 Julianna JAMES 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 8:59.7 18:48.6 27:55.1 28:42.4 9:14
254 (192) 887 Anastasia WHITTAKER 10 Leslie 9:09.6 18:49.7 28:01.3 28:54.8 9:18
255 (193) 771 Everly SHANNON 9 Bath 9:09.2 18:48.5 27:54.8 29:15.1 9:24
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